Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530

enquiries@qof.com.au

office furniture
www.gof.com.au

ELECTRIC SIT TO STAND HEIGHT
ADJUSTABLE CORNER
= WORKSTATION1800MM X 1200MM X
700MM D

Electric Sit To Stand Height Adjustable
Corner Workstation

1800mm x 1200mm x 700mm D x
685mm-1205mm H

100 Kg Lifting Capacity - 31mm Per Second
EO Rated Melamine Board

SKU: SE-18127M

VARIATIONS

Image SKU Price Description Top colour Leg colour

SE-18127M BB Beech Black

SE-18127M SB Beech Silver




Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530

) enquiries@qof.com.au
office furniture
www.gof.com.au

GALLERY IMAGES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Rapid Span is a versatile desk system, allowing choice of top size and colour, leg system and
matching storage and tables.

Use as a stand alone desk or create a workstation layout to suit your requirements.

Corner workstations come with an E1 one piece top with cable tidy, perforated metal modesty panel




office furniture

Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
enquiries@qof.com.au

www.gof.com.au

and adjustable feet.

Finishes:

Specifications

SKU
SE-18187
SE-18157
SE-15157
SE-18127

Width
1800/ 1800mm
1800 / 1500mm
1500 / 1500mm
1800/ 1200mm

Depth
700mm
700mm
700mm
700mm

Height
685-1205mm
685-1205mm
685-1205mm
685-1205mm




Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530

enquiries@qof.com.au

office furniture
www.gof.com.au




