



**ELECTRIC SIT TO STAND HEIGHT
 ADJUSTABLE CORNER
 WORKSTATION 1800MM X 1200MM X
 700MM D**

Electric Sit To Stand Height Adjustable
 Corner Workstation
 1800mm x 1200mm x 700mm D x
 685mm-1205mm H
 100 Kg Lifting Capacity - 31mm Per Second
 E0 Rated Melamine Board

SKU: SE-18127M

VARIATIONS

Image	SKU	Price	Description	Top colour	Leg colour
	SE-18127M BB			Beech	Black
	SE-18127M SB			Beech	Silver

GALLERY IMAGES



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Rapid Span is a versatile desk system, allowing choice of top size and colour, leg system and matching storage and tables.

Use as a stand alone desk or create a workstation layout to suit your requirements.

Corner workstations come with an E1 one piece top with cable tidy, perforated metal modesty panel

and adjustable feet.

Finishes:



Specifications

SKU	Width	Depth	Height
SE-18187	1800 / 1800mm	700mm	685-1205mm
SE-18157	1800 / 1500mm	700mm	685-1205mm
SE-15157	1500 / 1500mm	700mm	685-1205mm
SE-18127	1800 / 1200mm	700mm	685-1205mm



Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
enquiries@qof.com.au
www.qof.com.au